

T.P.(C) No. 110 OF 2003

ITEM No.51

Court No.10

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition (Civil) No.110 of 2003@@
CC

MONIKA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DEVENDRA

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for stay and office report)

Date : 21/04/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. D. Ramakrishna Reddy,Adv.
Ms. D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Await service of notice by two weeks.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(R.K. Kumar)
Court Master